Land Preservation – Doan Property (2200 Aquetong Road, TMP No. 41-022-174) – Agreement of Sale for 
Conservation Easement 
The property consists of 22.619 acres located on Aquetong Road.  Lorraine Doan has agreed to the 
conservation easement purchase price of two hundred two thousand dollars ($202,000). Following the 
two-week comment period, if no comments are received, the Board of Supervisors at their April 1, 2025 
meeting, will authorize the Township Manager to execute the documents related to the sale. 

Ms. Doan commented on the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation and requested a change in the

[...]

Board of discovery at the April 1, 2025 Board meeting.   

Res. 2025-54 – Upon a motion by Mr. Morrissey, seconded by Ms. Howe, it was unanimously agreed 
to approve the Agreement of Sale for a Conservation Easement on the Doan property, 22.619 acres on 
Aquetong Road; purchase price of two hundred two thousand dollars ($202,000). 

Agricultural Use Ordnance – Authorization to Send to Bucks County and Solebury Township Planning 
Commissions and Authorization to Advertise 
 The proposed ordinance amends the Solebury Township Zoning Ordinance to create provisions for 
agricultural accessory uses;